UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 11

MAY 2007 FOLSOM LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: June 26, 2007
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* ~— RELEASE-C.FS. —— EVAPORATION PRECIP

1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW — RIVER ———————— PUMPING C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

INLAKE CHANGE C.E.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT

739.6
1 443.76 742.9 +3.3 3.603 1.665 0 0 193 62 .19 .00
2 443.98 745.1 +2.2 2,777 1.475 0 0 151 62 .19 .00
3 444.43 749.5 +4.4 3.964 1,531 0 0 149 43 .13 .19
4 44475 752.7 +3.2 3.317 1.546 0 0 147 30 .09 .00
5 444,95 754.7 +2.0 2.683 1.495 0 0 148 43 .13 .23
6 445.09 756.0 +1.4 2427 1.497 0 0 161 69 .21 .00
7 445.30 758.1 +2.1 2.893 1.549 0 0 195 96 .29 .00
8 445.61 761.2 +3.1 3.453 1,597 0 0 209 93 .28 .00
9 445.83 763.4 +2.2 2.863 1.477 0 0 200 83 .25 .00
10 446.17 766.8 +3.4 3.636 1.650 0 0 195 80 .24 .00
11 446.45 769.6 +2.8 3.179 1.493 0 0 200 73 .22 .00
12 446.62 771.3 +1.7 2.910 1.711 0 0 198 143 43 .00
13 446.70 7721 +0.8 2,610 1,931 0 0 199 76 .23 .00
14 446.81 773.2 +1.1 2.446 1.637 0 0 211 43 .13 .00
15 446.90 774.1 +0.9 2.302 1.591 0 0 214 43 .13 .00
16 447.08 775.9 +1.8 2.981 1.789 0 0 204 77 .23 .00
17 447.22 777.3 +1.4 2.710 1.731 0 0 205 63 .19 .00
18 447.45 779.6 +2.3 3.053 1,595 0 0 212 77 .23 .00
19 447.72 782.4 +2.7 3.285 1.619 0 0 221 74 .22 .00
20 447.84 783.6 +1.2 2,473 1.560 0 0 226 77 .23 .00
21 447.93 784.5 +0.9 2.321 1.563 0 0 214 87 .26 .00
22 448.02 785.4 +0.9 2.333 1.558 0 0 230 87 .26 .00
23 448.08 786.0 +0.6 2,206 1,578 0 0 227 94 .28 .00
24 448.20 787.2 +1.2 2.504 1.545 0 0 241 104 .31 .00
25 448.29 788.1 +0.9 2.307 1.502 0 0 251 94 .28 .00
26 448.33 788.5 +0.4 2,182 1.651 0 0 252 74 .22 .00
27 448.27 787.9 -0.6 1.675 1.660 0 0 238 84 .25 .00
28 448.19 787.1 -0.8 1.589 1.678 0 0 239 81 .24 .00
29 448.13 786.5 -0.6 1.942 1.904 0 0 251 94 .28 .00
30 448.20 787.2 +0.7 2.100 1.415 0 0 250 77 .23 .00
31 448.20 787.2 +0.0 1.921 1.603 0 0 241 77 .23 .00
TOTALS +47.6 82.645 49.796 0 0 6.472 2.360 7.08 A2
ACRE-FEET +47,600 163,926 98.770 0 0 12,837 4,681
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 98,770 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = 42
SPILL 0 TOTAL 111,607 JULY 1, 2006 TO DATE= 13.65

PUMPING PLANT 12,837



